
 

 

 

 

Crockham Hill C E Primary School 

Giving our children the best possible start to the rest of their lives. 

End of Key Stage 1 results – Summer 2019 

We are delighted to report that this year our results continue to be well above the Local and 

National results. This is just one way we can show that at Crockham Hill we are providing an 

education to give our children the best possible start to the rest of their lives.  

Attainment at end of Key Stage 1 Summer 2019 

 
Crockham Hill Kent Schools National  

Reading Expected standard +/  
Higher standard 

95%/ 

55% 

76%/ 

26% 

75%/ 

25% 

Writing Expected standard + /  
Higher standard 

85%/ 

25% 

71%/ 

15% 

69%/ 

15% 

Maths Expected standard +/  
Higher standard 

95%/ 

35% 

77%/ 

22% 

76%/ 

22% 

 

 

Phonics Screening results – Summer 2019 

Year 1  Summer 2019 

 Crockham Hill Kent Schools National  

Pass  95%/ 82% 82% 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


